
NorthEast Men
No. Name 1500 1500 500 1000 Points

1 18 George Wheelock 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 30 THOMAS GIUDICIANNI 640 512 800 640 2592

3 17 Jaylin Li 328 640 640 800 2408

4 21 Liam Kitchel 800 410 512 512 2234

5 48 Chirag Chandnani 262 800 410 262 1734

6 32 Eric Song 512 262 328 328 1430

7 43 Logan Wormell 410 328 262 410 1410

NorthEast Ladies
No. Name 1500 1500 500 500 1000 1000 Points

1 53 Mary Brophy Magnus 800 410 1000 1000 800 800 4810

2 31 Louisiana Stahl 1000 512 800 410 1000 1000 4722

3 38 Lily Davis 512 1000 640 800 512 410 3874

4 37 Veranika Hryn 640 800 512 640 640 640 3872

5 15 Natasha Kloyzner 410 640 410 512 410 512 2894

Mashed Potatoes 
Mixed

No. Name 1000 500 777 Points
1 54 Jack Benson 1000 1000 800 2800

2 49 Aarya Chandnani 410 800 1000 2210

3 7 Benjamin Horn 800 640 262 1702

4 27 Sarah Girach 512 410 640 1562

5 10 Sadhana Ganesan 640 512 328 1480

6 25 Jonathan Wu 328 328 512 1168

7 13 Wietse Hilarides 262 262 410 934
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Roasted Turkey Men
No. Name 1000 1000 500 777 777 Points

1 19 Edwin Sweeney 512 328 1000 1000 800 3640

2 44 Matt Thomas 1000 0 800 640 1000 3440

3 57 Paolo LoGerfo 640 1000 328 512 512 2992

4 63 Ishan Dixit 800 640 512 328 328 2608

5 2 Dan Butler 410 800 410 410 410 2440

6 3 Frederick Sowa 0 0 640 800 640 2080

Gravy Mixed
No. Name 1000 1000 500 777 777 Points

1 11 Vivyn Bhavani Raaman 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 5 Henry Sowa 640 800 800 800 640 3680

3 8 Ellie Judice 800 640 640 640 800 3520

4 1 Sara Cushman 512 512 512 512 410 2458

5 9 Emma Clay 410 410 410 410 512 2152

Squash Mixed
No. Name 777 777 500 500 333 333 Points

1 52 Elizabeth White 1000 1000 1000 800 512 1000 5312

2 47 Christopher Monahan 512 800 640 1000 800 800 4552

3 33 David Provod 640 512 800 640 1000 640 4232

4 28 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 800 640 512 410 640 512 3514

5 4 Ruth Sowa 410 410 410 512 410 410 2562

12/8/2019 9:33:20 PM
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Stuffing Mixed
No. Name 777 777 500 333 333 Points

1 14 Keegan Levine 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 20 Kyle Stapel 800 800 800 640 512 3552

3 35 Grace Weinstein 512 512 640 800 800 3264

4 50 Simon Ludlow 640 328 410 512 640 2530

5 39 Aurora Davis 410 640 512 328 410 2300

6 46 Alex Brown 328 410 328 410 328 1804

Sweet Potatoes Mixed
No. Name 333 500 222 Points

1 42 John Testa 800 1000 1000 2800

2 40 Sasha Mensah 1000 800 800 2600

3 12 Dhruva Parupally 640 640 640 1920

4 62 Xavier Babkine-Osterrath 512 512 512 1536

5 6 Therese Sowa 328 410 410 1148

6 16 Alex Chen 410 328 328 1066

7 22 Sebastian Kitchel 262 262 262 786

Cranberries Mixed
No. Name 333 333 111 111 222 222 Points

1 29 Mia Zhao 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 5000

2 55 Aiden Li 800 640 640 800 640 1000 4520

3 59 Noah Coburn 410 512 800 512 800 800 3834

4 60 Crystal Wu 640 800 512 640 512 640 3744

5 34 Sophie Weinstein 512 328 410 328 410 512 2500

6 24 Samuel Sheen 328 410 328 410 328 410 2214
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Apple Pie Men
No. Name 222 222 111 111 333 222 Points

1 45 Peter Sowa 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 61 Levi Weinstein 800 800 800 800 800 800 4800

12/8/2019 9:33:20 PM
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Event 1 - NorthEast F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

31
53
37
38
15

Louisiana Stahl
Mary Brophy Magnus
Veranika Hryn
Lily Davis
Natasha Kloyzner

3:23.350
3:23.980
3:28.920
3:29.800
3:31.200

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 2 - NorthEast M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

18
21
30
32
43
17
48

George Wheelock
Liam Kitchel
THOMAS GIUDICIANNI
Eric Song
Logan Wormell
Jaylin Li
Chirag Chandnani

2:55.330
2:56.630
2:57.950
2:58.200
2:58.700
3:23.770
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 3 - Mashed Potatoes X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

7
27
54
13

Benjamin Horn
Sarah Girach
Jack Benson
Wietse Hilarides

2:00.540
2:00.890
2:01.040
2:02.290

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

49
10
25

Aarya Chandnani
Sadhana Ganesan
Jonathan Wu

2:24.600
2:24.790
2:25.070

Q
Q

Event 4 - Roasted Turkey M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
DNS

44
63
57
19
2
3

Matt Thomas
Ishan Dixit
Paolo LoGerfo
Edwin Sweeney
Dan Butler
Frederick Sowa

1:52.420
1:52.670
1:52.850
1:52.980
1:53.080
-

1000
800
640
512
410
0

Event 5 - Gravy X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

11
8
5
1
9
-1

Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Ellie Judice
Henry Sowa
Sara Cushman
Emma Clay

2:05.860
2:07.330
2:07.980
2:08.230
2:26.200
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 6 - Squash X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

52
28
33
47
4

Elizabeth White
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
David Provod
Christopher Monahan
Ruth Sowa

1:42.730
1:44.070
1:49.390
1:51.200
1:57.200

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 7 - Stuffing X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

14
20
50
35
39
46

Keegan Levine
Kyle Stapel
Simon Ludlow
Grace Weinstein
Aurora Davis
Alex Brown

1:44.540
1:48.830
1:50.140
1:50.230
1:59.990
2:00.110

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 8 - Sweet Potatoes X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

42
62
6

John Testa
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Therese Sowa

42.510
45.230
55.730

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

40
12
16
22

Sasha Mensah
Dhruva Parupally
Alex Chen
Sebastian Kitchel

42.480
44.020
54.730
54.740

Q
Q
Q

Event 9 - Cranberries X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

29
55
60
34
59
24

Mia Zhao
Aiden Li
Crystal Wu
Sophie Weinstein
Noah Coburn
Samuel Sheen

55.230
1:01.580
1:02.450
1:07.730
1:08.640
1:09.040

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 10 - Apple Pie M 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2

45
61

Peter Sowa
Levi Weinstein

52.110
1:27.110

1000
800

Event 11 - NorthEast F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
PEN

38
37
15
31
53

Lily Davis
Veranika Hryn
Natasha Kloyzner
Louisiana Stahl
Mary Brophy Magnus

3:36.850
3:38.170
3:38.980
3:40.200
-

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 12 - NorthEast M 1500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

18
48
17
30
21
43
32

George Wheelock
Chirag Chandnani
Jaylin Li
THOMAS GIUDICIANNI
Liam Kitchel
Logan Wormell
Eric Song

2:54.670
2:55.700
2:58.420
2:58.670
3:00.580
3:03.230
3:04.770

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 13 - Mashed Potatoes X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

54
7
10
27
49

Jack Benson
Benjamin Horn
Sadhana Ganesan
Sarah Girach
Aarya Chandnani

2:01.830
2:02.070
2:02.300
2:05.140
2:20.200

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7

25
13

Jonathan Wu
Wietse Hilarides

2:00.080
2:02.700

328
262

Event 14 - Roasted Turkey M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
PEN
DNS
DNS

57
2
63
19
3
44

Paolo LoGerfo
Dan Butler
Ishan Dixit
Edwin Sweeney
Frederick Sowa
Matt Thomas

1:53.350
1:54.730
2:14.240
-
-
-

1000
800
640
328
0
0

Event 15 - Gravy X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

11
5
8
1
9

Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Henry Sowa
Ellie Judice
Sara Cushman
Emma Clay

2:03.610
2:06.360
2:06.550
2:06.610
2:20.400

1000
800
640
512
410
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Event 16 - Squash X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

52
47
28
33
4

Elizabeth White
Christopher Monahan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
David Provod
Ruth Sowa

1:38.450
1:38.460
1:39.860
1:41.580
1:56.890

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 17 - Stuffing X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

14
20
39
35
46
50

Keegan Levine
Kyle Stapel
Aurora Davis
Grace Weinstein
Alex Brown
Simon Ludlow

1:41.450
1:48.420
1:57.040
1:58.920
2:04.480
2:05.260

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 18 - Sweet Potatoes X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

40
42
12
62
16

Sasha Mensah
John Testa
Dhruva Parupally
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Alex Chen

41.480
41.670
43.330
45.540
1:00.020

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7

6
22

Therese Sowa
Sebastian Kitchel

49.480
55.890

328
262

Event 19 - Cranberries X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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1
2
3
4
5
6

29
60
55
59
24
34

Mia Zhao
Crystal Wu
Aiden Li
Noah Coburn
Samuel Sheen
Sophie Weinstein

55.540
1:00.260
1:01.450
1:06.880
1:07.480
1:08.140

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 20 - Apple Pie M 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2

45
61

Peter Sowa
Levi Weinstein

59.040
1:27.170

1000
800

Event 21 - NorthEast F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

53
31
38
37
15

Mary Brophy Magnus
Louisiana Stahl
Lily Davis
Veranika Hryn
Natasha Kloyzner

50.950
51.080
53.830
55.730
56.290

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 22 - NorthEast M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

30
21
43
32

THOMAS GIUDICIANNI
Liam Kitchel
Logan Wormell
Eric Song

49.170
49.260
51.540
58.760

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

18
17
48

George Wheelock
Jaylin Li
Chirag Chandnani

47.010
49.290
50.910

Q
Q

Event 23 - Mashed Potatoes X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

7
10
25
13

Benjamin Horn
Sadhana Ganesan
Jonathan Wu
Wietse Hilarides

56.580
56.640
57.040
1:08.640

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

54
49
27

Jack Benson
Aarya Chandnani
Sarah Girach

54.070
55.200
56.950

Q
Q

Event 24 - Roasted Turkey M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

3
63
2

Frederick Sowa
Ishan Dixit
Dan Butler

54.070
54.260
54.270

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

19
44
57

Edwin Sweeney
Matt Thomas
Paolo LoGerfo

52.950
52.980
54.890

Q
Q

Event 25 - Gravy X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

11
1
9

Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Sara Cushman
Emma Clay

1:02.110
1:02.450
1:07.390

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2

8
5

Ellie Judice
Henry Sowa

1:02.580
1:02.700

Q
Q

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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Event 26 - Squash X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

52
33
47
28
4

Elizabeth White
David Provod
Christopher Monahan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Ruth Sowa

1:02.640
1:03.800
1:05.610
1:05.700
1:19.040

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 27 - Stuffing X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

20
39
46

Kyle Stapel
Aurora Davis
Alex Brown

1:08.640
1:13.450
1:19.850

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

14
35
50

Keegan Levine
Grace Weinstein
Simon Ludlow

1:05.640
1:11.450
1:18.540

Q
Q

Event 28 - Sweet Potatoes X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

42
12
6
22

John Testa
Dhruva Parupally
Therese Sowa
Sebastian Kitchel

1:01.800
1:05.920
1:09.230
1:22.330

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

40
62
16

Sasha Mensah
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Alex Chen

1:01.790
1:08.580
1:26.770

Q
Q

Event 29 - Cranberries X 111 meters Finals

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

29
59
55
60
34
24

Mia Zhao
Noah Coburn
Aiden Li
Crystal Wu
Sophie Weinstein
Samuel Sheen

19.850
22.860
22.950
23.080
23.540
24.010

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 30 - Apple Pie M 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2

45
61

Peter Sowa
Levi Weinstein

26.520
44.010

1000
800

Event 31 - NorthEast F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
PEN

53
38
37
15
31

Mary Brophy Magnus
Lily Davis
Veranika Hryn
Natasha Kloyzner
Louisiana Stahl

50.800
55.640
55.670
56.130
-

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 32 - NorthEast M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4

18
30
17
21

George Wheelock
THOMAS GIUDICIANNI
Jaylin Li
Liam Kitchel

46.450
48.510
48.730
1:03.520

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points
5
6
7

48
32
43

Chirag Chandnani
Eric Song
Logan Wormell

49.580
50.010
52.140

410
328
262

Event 33 - Mashed Potatoes X 500 meters Finals
12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4

54
49
7
10

Jack Benson
Aarya Chandnani
Benjamin Horn
Sadhana Ganesan

54.010
54.350
54.790
55.980

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points
5
6
7

27
25
13

Sarah Girach
Jonathan Wu
Wietse Hilarides

57.800
57.820
59.830

410
328
262

Event 34 - Roasted Turkey M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4

19
44
3
63

Edwin Sweeney
Matt Thomas
Frederick Sowa
Ishan Dixit

52.170
52.360
53.950
54.420

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points
5
6

2
57

Dan Butler
Paolo LoGerfo

54.170
54.300

410
328

Event 35 - Gravy X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4

11
5
8
1

Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Henry Sowa
Ellie Judice
Sara Cushman

1:00.730
1:02.290
1:02.450
1:02.570

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points
5 9 Emma Clay 1:06.800 410

Event 36 - Squash X 500 meters Finals

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

47
52
33
4
28

Christopher Monahan
Elizabeth White
David Provod
Ruth Sowa
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc

1:02.730
1:04.110
1:04.200
1:04.230
1:11.200

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 37 - Stuffing X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4

14
20
35
39

Keegan Levine
Kyle Stapel
Grace Weinstein
Aurora Davis

1:05.440
1:07.730
1:07.790
1:12.390

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points
5
6

50
46

Simon Ludlow
Alex Brown

1:18.300
1:20.800

410
328

Event 38 - Sweet Potatoes X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4

42
40
12
62

John Testa
Sasha Mensah
Dhruva Parupally
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath

1:00.110
1:00.200
1:05.640
1:06.170

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points
5
6
7

6
16
22

Therese Sowa
Alex Chen
Sebastian Kitchel

1:11.660
1:23.200
1:24.950

410
328
262

Event 39 - Cranberries X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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1
2
3
4
5
6

29
55
60
59
24
34

Mia Zhao
Aiden Li
Crystal Wu
Noah Coburn
Samuel Sheen
Sophie Weinstein

19.600
20.320
21.830
22.950
23.790
24.420

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 40 - Apple Pie M 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2

45
61

Peter Sowa
Levi Weinstein

26.200
43.160

1000
800

Event 41 - NorthEast F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

31
53
37
38
15

Louisiana Stahl
Mary Brophy Magnus
Veranika Hryn
Lily Davis
Natasha Kloyzner

1:52.760
1:53.390
1:58.050
1:58.420
1:58.790

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 42 - NorthEast M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

30
21
43
32

THOMAS GIUDICIANNI
Liam Kitchel
Logan Wormell
Eric Song

1:45.570
1:46.200
1:47.260
1:48.140

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

18
17
48

George Wheelock
Jaylin Li
Chirag Chandnani

1:47.980
1:50.800
1:50.830

Q
Q

Event 43 - Mashed Potatoes X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

49
25
13
7

Aarya Chandnani
Jonathan Wu
Wietse Hilarides
Benjamin Horn

1:34.350
1:34.890
1:37.700
1:56.480

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

54
27
10

Jack Benson
Sarah Girach
Sadhana Ganesan

1:28.980
1:29.790
1:42.200

Q
Q

Event 44 - Roasted Turkey M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

19
3
44
57
2
63

Edwin Sweeney
Frederick Sowa
Matt Thomas
Paolo LoGerfo
Dan Butler
Ishan Dixit

1:23.200
1:23.390
1:23.770
1:26.170
1:26.350
1:27.980

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 45 - Gravy X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

11
5
8
1
9

Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Henry Sowa
Ellie Judice
Sara Cushman
Emma Clay

1:35.700
1:37.510
1:37.670
1:37.790
1:49.200

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 46 - Squash X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

33
47
28
52
4

David Provod
Christopher Monahan
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Elizabeth White
Ruth Sowa

41.980
42.040
42.820
43.350
45.200

1000
800
640
512
410

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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Event 47 - Stuffing X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

14
35
20
50
46
39

Keegan Levine
Grace Weinstein
Kyle Stapel
Simon Ludlow
Alex Brown
Aurora Davis

42.790
47.160
48.860
49.540
50.360
51.950

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 48 - Sweet Potatoes X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3
4

40
12
22
16

Sasha Mensah
Dhruva Parupally
Sebastian Kitchel
Alex Chen

29.130
29.820
35.010
36.580

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1
2
3

42
62
6

John Testa
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Therese Sowa

28.290
31.260
32.130

Q
Q
Q

Event 49 - Cranberries X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

29
59
55
60
34
24

Mia Zhao
Noah Coburn
Aiden Li
Crystal Wu
Sophie Weinstein
Samuel Sheen

38.390
42.230
42.670
42.950
44.890
46.580

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 50 - Apple Pie M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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1
2

45
61

Peter Sowa
Levi Weinstein

1:17.950
1:52.760

1000
800

Event 51 - NorthEast F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

31
53
37
15
38

Louisiana Stahl
Mary Brophy Magnus
Veranika Hryn
Natasha Kloyzner
Lily Davis

2:04.330
2:06.170
2:07.700
2:09.200
2:10.010

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 52 - NorthEast M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

18
17
30
21
43

George Wheelock
Jaylin Li
THOMAS GIUDICIANNI
Liam Kitchel
Logan Wormell

1:37.630
1:41.880
1:41.920
1:42.040
1:47.830

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
7

32
48

Eric Song
Chirag Chandnani

1:50.450
1:56.820

328
262

Event 53 - Mashed Potatoes X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

49
54
27
25
13

Aarya Chandnani
Jack Benson
Sarah Girach
Jonathan Wu
Wietse Hilarides

1:26.540
1:26.610
1:26.760
1:27.730
1:36.890

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
PEN

10
7

Sadhana Ganesan
Benjamin Horn

1:28.950
-

328
262

12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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Event 54 - Roasted Turkey M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

44
19
3
57
2
63

Matt Thomas
Edwin Sweeney
Frederick Sowa
Paolo LoGerfo
Dan Butler
Ishan Dixit

1:22.730
1:22.860
1:22.920
1:24.480
1:25.450
1:27.050

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 55 - Gravy X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
PEN

11
8
5
9
1

Vivyn Bhavani Raaman
Ellie Judice
Henry Sowa
Emma Clay
Sara Cushman

1:35.670
1:37.700
1:37.800
1:49.510
-

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 56 - Squash X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

52
47
33
28
4

Elizabeth White
Christopher Monahan
David Provod
Clara Brookes-LaBlanc
Ruth Sowa

41.290
41.480
41.630
42.990
46.380

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 57 - Stuffing X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
6

14
35
50
20
39
46

Keegan Levine
Grace Weinstein
Simon Ludlow
Kyle Stapel
Aurora Davis
Alex Brown

43.950
45.080
46.020
46.300
47.610
52.490

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 58 - Sweet Potatoes X 222 meters Finals
12/8/2019 9:32:50 PM
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No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5

42
40
12
62
6

John Testa
Sasha Mensah
Dhruva Parupally
Xavier Babkine-Osterrath
Therese Sowa

28.130
28.330
30.170
30.390
31.040

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
6
DNS

16
22

Alex Chen
Sebastian Kitchel

36.670
-

328
262

Event 59 - Cranberries X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2
3
4
5
DNS

55
59
60
34
24
29

Aiden Li
Noah Coburn
Crystal Wu
Sophie Weinstein
Samuel Sheen
Mia Zhao

40.040
40.260
42.420
44.980
50.770
-

1000
800
640
512
410
0

Event 60 - Apple Pie M 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
1
2

45
61

Peter Sowa
Levi Weinstein

50.080
1:20.420

1000
800
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BSSC Fall 2019
Competition results

17 of 17



BSSC Fall 2019 

Competition results 

Event 61 – Relay #1 Mixed 2000m (NorthEast) 

Final A        Time 

1  Red        3:08.52 
2  Green        3:25.97 
3  Purple        3:29.00 
 
 

Event 62 – Relay #2 Mixed 2000m (Mashed Potatoes, Roasted 
Turkey, Gravy, Squash) 

Final A        Time 

1  Yellow        3:59.00 
2  Gray        4:02.50 
3  Red        4:03.60 
4  Purple        4:10.32 
 
 

Event 63 – Relay #3 Mixed 2000m (Stuffing, Sweet Potatoes, 
Cranberries) 

Final A        Time 

1  Yellow        4:06.85 
2  Green        5:20.63 
3  Red        5:28.47 

 

 



NorthEast Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 18 George Wheelock 2:54.670

2 48 Chirag Chandnani 2:55.70

3 21 Liam Kitchel 2:56.630

4 30 THOMAS GIUDICIANNI 2:57.950

5 32 Eric Song 2:58.20

6 17 Jaylin Li 2:58.420

7 43 Logan Wormell 2:58.70

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 18 George Wheelock 46.450

2 30 THOMAS GIUDICIANNI 48.510

3 17 Jaylin Li 48.730

4 21 Liam Kitchel 49.260

5 48 Chirag Chandnani 49.580

6 32 Eric Song 50.010

7 43 Logan Wormell 51.540

No. 1000 Meters Best Time
1 18 George Wheelock 1:37.630

2 17 Jaylin Li 1:41.880

3 30 THOMAS GIUDICIANNI 1:41.920

4 21 Liam Kitchel 1:42.040

5 43 Logan Wormell 1:47.260

6 32 Eric Song 1:48.140

7 48 Chirag Chandnani 1:50.830

NorthEast Ladies
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No. 1500 Meters Best Time
1 31 Louisiana Stahl 3:23.350

2 53 Mary Brophy Magnus 3:23.980

3 37 Veranika Hryn 3:28.920

4 38 Lily Davis 3:29.80

5 15 Natasha Kloyzner 3:31.20

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 53 Mary Brophy Magnus 50.80

2 31 Louisiana Stahl 51.080

3 38 Lily Davis 53.830

4 37 Veranika Hryn 55.670

5 15 Natasha Kloyzner 56.130

No. 1000 Meters Best Time
1 31 Louisiana Stahl 1:52.760

2 53 Mary Brophy Magnus 1:53.390

3 37 Veranika Hryn 1:58.050

4 38 Lily Davis 1:58.420

5 15 Natasha Kloyzner 1:58.790

Mashed Potatoes Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 25 Jonathan Wu 2:00.080

2 7 Benjamin Horn 2:00.540

3 27 Sarah Girach 2:00.890

4 54 Jack Benson 2:01.040

12/8/2019 9:33:39 PM
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5 13 Wietse Hilarides 2:02.290

6 10 Sadhana Ganesan 2:02.30

7 49 Aarya Chandnani 2:20.20

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 54 Jack Benson 54.010

2 49 Aarya Chandnani 54.350

3 7 Benjamin Horn 54.790

4 10 Sadhana Ganesan 55.980

5 27 Sarah Girach 56.950

6 25 Jonathan Wu 57.040

7 13 Wietse Hilarides 59.830

No. 777 Meters Best Time
1 49 Aarya Chandnani 1:26.540

2 54 Jack Benson 1:26.610

3 27 Sarah Girach 1:26.760

4 25 Jonathan Wu 1:27.730

5 10 Sadhana Ganesan 1:28.950

6 13 Wietse Hilarides 1:36.890

7 7 Benjamin Horn 1:56.480

Roasted Turkey Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 44 Matt Thomas 1:52.420

2 63 Ishan Dixit 1:52.670

3 57 Paolo LoGerfo 1:52.850

4 19 Edwin Sweeney 1:52.980

5 2 Dan Butler 1:53.080

6 3 Frederick Sowa -
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No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 19 Edwin Sweeney 52.170

2 44 Matt Thomas 52.360

3 3 Frederick Sowa 53.950

4 2 Dan Butler 54.170

5 63 Ishan Dixit 54.260

6 57 Paolo LoGerfo 54.30

No. 777 Meters Best Time
1 44 Matt Thomas 1:22.730

2 19 Edwin Sweeney 1:22.860

3 3 Frederick Sowa 1:22.920

4 57 Paolo LoGerfo 1:24.480

5 2 Dan Butler 1:25.450

6 63 Ishan Dixit 1:27.050

Gravy Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 11 Vivyn Bhavani Raaman 2:03.610

2 5 Henry Sowa 2:06.360

3 8 Ellie Judice 2:06.550

4 1 Sara Cushman 2:06.610

5 9 Emma Clay 2:20.40

6 -1 -
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No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 11 Vivyn Bhavani Raaman 1:00.730

2 5 Henry Sowa 1:02.290

3 1 Sara Cushman 1:02.450

3 8 Ellie Judice 1:02.450

5 9 Emma Clay 1:06.80

No. 777 Meters Best Time
1 11 Vivyn Bhavani Raaman 1:35.670

2 5 Henry Sowa 1:37.510

3 8 Ellie Judice 1:37.670

4 1 Sara Cushman 1:37.790

5 9 Emma Clay 1:49.20

Squash Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 52 Elizabeth White 1:38.450

2 47 Christopher Monahan 1:38.460

3 28 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 1:39.860

4 33 David Provod 1:41.580

5 4 Ruth Sowa 1:56.890

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 52 Elizabeth White 1:02.640

2 47 Christopher Monahan 1:02.730

3 33 David Provod 1:03.80

4 4 Ruth Sowa 1:04.230

5 28 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 1:05.70
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No. 333 Meters Best Time
1 52 Elizabeth White 41.290

2 47 Christopher Monahan 41.480

3 33 David Provod 41.630

4 28 Clara Brookes-LaBlanc 42.820

5 4 Ruth Sowa 45.20

Stuffing Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 14 Keegan Levine 1:41.450

2 20 Kyle Stapel 1:48.420

3 50 Simon Ludlow 1:50.140

4 35 Grace Weinstein 1:50.230

5 39 Aurora Davis 1:57.040

6 46 Alex Brown 2:00.110

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 14 Keegan Levine 1:05.440

2 20 Kyle Stapel 1:07.730

3 35 Grace Weinstein 1:07.790

4 39 Aurora Davis 1:12.390

5 50 Simon Ludlow 1:18.30

6 46 Alex Brown 1:19.850

No. 333 Meters Best Time
1 14 Keegan Levine 42.790

2 35 Grace Weinstein 45.080
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3 50 Simon Ludlow 46.020

4 20 Kyle Stapel 46.30

5 39 Aurora Davis 47.610

6 46 Alex Brown 50.360

Sweet Potatoes Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 40 Sasha Mensah 41.480

2 42 John Testa 41.670

3 12 Dhruva Parupally 43.330

4 62 Xavier Babkine-Osterrath 45.230

5 6 Therese Sowa 49.480

6 16 Alex Chen 54.730

7 22 Sebastian Kitchel 54.740

No. 500 Meters Best Time
1 42 John Testa 1:00.110

2 40 Sasha Mensah 1:00.20

3 12 Dhruva Parupally 1:05.640

4 62 Xavier Babkine-Osterrath 1:06.170

5 6 Therese Sowa 1:09.230

6 22 Sebastian Kitchel 1:22.330

7 16 Alex Chen 1:23.20

No. 222 Meters Best Time
1 42 John Testa 28.130

2 40 Sasha Mensah 28.330

3 12 Dhruva Parupally 29.820
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4 62 Xavier Babkine-Osterrath 30.390

5 6 Therese Sowa 31.040

6 22 Sebastian Kitchel 35.010

7 16 Alex Chen 36.580

Cranberries Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 29 Mia Zhao 55.230

2 60 Crystal Wu 1:00.260

3 55 Aiden Li 1:01.450

4 59 Noah Coburn 1:06.880

5 24 Samuel Sheen 1:07.480

6 34 Sophie Weinstein 1:07.730

No. 111 Meters Best Time
1 29 Mia Zhao 19.60

2 55 Aiden Li 20.320

3 60 Crystal Wu 21.830

4 59 Noah Coburn 22.860

5 34 Sophie Weinstein 23.540

6 24 Samuel Sheen 23.790

No. 222 Meters Best Time
1 29 Mia Zhao 38.390

2 55 Aiden Li 40.040

3 59 Noah Coburn 40.260

4 60 Crystal Wu 42.420

5 34 Sophie Weinstein 44.890
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6 24 Samuel Sheen 46.580

Apple Pie Men
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 45 Peter Sowa 50.080

2 61 Levi Weinstein 1:20.420

No. 111 Meters Best Time
1 45 Peter Sowa 26.20

2 61 Levi Weinstein 43.160

No. 333 Meters Best Time
1 45 Peter Sowa 1:17.950

2 61 Levi Weinstein 1:52.760
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